
NÚCLEO MUNICÍPIO FUNÇÃO NOMECLAS RG PONT.

201986 - VI PSB INTERNO 2019 - ETAPA I - PROFESSOR PEDAGOGO PRONATEC/MEDIOTEC - ED. 41/2019

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 1 ANA MARIA MARQUES PALAGI 32102000 PR 100.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 2 LEILA TERESINHA CORBARI PINTO 49724586 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 3 CARMEM APARECIDA MANICA 86672332 PR 94.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 4 MARIA LUIZA GONÇALVES DE LIMA
GOEDERT 31144302 PR 90.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 5 IVETE MARCELINO DE LIMA 36617810 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 6 JOAQO NILTON DE REZENDE 47641799 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 7 MARCELO MARIOTTI 73306256 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 8 JOSIANE MARTINS 96146620 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 9 EVERTON DE SOUZA SALOMÃO 141153730 PR 90.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 10 CLEUZI CORDEIRO DE FREITAS
FRANCINELLI 35940030 PR 89.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 11 EFIGÊNIA INÁ COELHO SANTOS SILVA 41420430 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 12 LUCYVAN NUNES DE CARVALHO 80358288 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 13 POLIANA SIBELI DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 92927342 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 14 JOAQUIM ALVES DE SOUZA 39685892 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 15 NEIDE DE FÁTIMA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 58579661 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 16 ANA MARA KOENE 57099283 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 17 MARCELA CEZAR BOZIO 68768624 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 18 EDINEIA SIRLENE DA SILVA 84765368 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 19 JULIANA EITEL BOHNENBERGER 79725722 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 20 ROSÂNGELA DA SILVA CAMPOS 94629527 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 21 CAROLINE ZANONI SILVA 92981860 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 22 VERA LUCIA SILVA DE SOUZA 44205823 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 23 NELCI DE OLIVEIRA 83918535 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 24 BRUNA CASSOL 86474697 PR 85.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 25 AUGUSTINHO FERNANDO PASTRE DE
MORAIS 99577924 PR 85.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 26 JOSIELI APARECIDA OPALCHUKA 103115868 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 27 LINDARCI SIQUEIRA NUNES SANDRINO 59573101 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 28 KELI GONÇALVES PATEM DOS SANTOS 97668051 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 29 BRUNA MARIANE GUIMARÃES BARROS 105972768 PR 84.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 30 MARIA BERNADETE BARBOSA ORTIZ
ALVES 64145576 PR 83.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 31 ISABEL CRISTINA PEREIRA 57097221 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 32 ADRIANA CASTRO DE ALMEIDA 93586468 PR 83.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 33 LIDIANE PATRICIA DAMIANI ROJEVSKI
RODRIGUES 79689947 PR 83.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 34 WAGNER GRIZORTI 97214760 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 35 NEUSA TEM PASS 59374850 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 36 EDINA FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO 66909301 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 37 SILVANA GONZAGA DO CARMO 63059757 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 38 JOSÉ MESSIAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 98074805 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 39 SIMONE DA SILVA MORONA 94225957 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 40 MAYCON HOFFMANN CHEFFER 105976429 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 41 ROSANGELA DE LIMA 71976440 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 42 SOLANGE ANTUNES CHIMILOUSKI 88184734 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 43 ELIENE LIMA LYCURGO RAISI 69614876 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 44 ELZA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 90682393 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 45 NOEMI MENDES DA SILVA ZANOTTO 98113207 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 46 GLACE MOMBERGER FERREIRA 103375703 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 47 MARIA LUIZA TOMA 31383897 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 48 ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 38352903 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 49 ROSANI TEREZINHA ROSSI MOTHERLE 36917105 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 50 FRANCISCA PATRICIA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 141139436 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 51 JULSEMARA INES FRAPORTTI GURKEVICZ 60761272 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 52 ADRIANA FATIMA DE SOUZA 61023615 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 53 IVETE ROSA DA SILVA ANASTÁCIO 70954486 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 54 MARINEZ ROSA MIGUEL 79888109 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 55 DANIELLA ZANDONAI LONGHINOTTI 59130200 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 56 JUCIMARY FOGAÇA SEGUETTO DA LUZ 79372536 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 57 CARLA LEIZIMAR DA SILVA 95488897 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 58 MARINEUSA DE FÁTIMA COITO GLABA 81666822 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 59 SUSANA CHASTALO DE MATOS 78073659 PR 80.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 60 MEIRYELLEN APARECIDA COMELLI DE
CARVALHO 85499637 PR 80.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 61 ERICA DA SILVEIRA MORAES 348483259 SP 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 62 DIANA BORGES DA SILVA 83192585 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 63 CLAUDINEIA APARECIDA FERREIRA 99360151 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 64 DEBORA BIAUKI 108827726 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 65 JÉSSICA OLIVEIRA PASIN 100376555 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 66 KELICHER KAROLINE DA SILVA 109747602 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 67 JESSICA PAOLA ANSOLIN 103745888 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 68 JÉSSICA PÊGO GOMES SANTOS 107067388 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 69 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 70 DANIELI ROCHA 130772285 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 71 SINÁRIA GUIMARÃES SIMÕES 351455012 SP 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 72 DAYANE NIEMITZ 130621198 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 73 JANAINA MERINO 89448603 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 74 MIGUEL BENEDICTIS NETO 224846711 SP 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 75 MARCIA BRANDÃO 73591473 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 76 MAEQUI HELISA CHAVES 68983274 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 77 LUCIANA VITOR 73371660 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 78 ROSELEIA APARECIDA MASSUCO BONACIN72296796 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 79 KELLY CRISTINA BARBOSA 4369246 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 80 JOSIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA DE LIMA 144505590 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 81 ODINALVA APARECIDA DA COSTA 82992758 PR 75.00



CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 82 MARCIA SILVA VIEIRA 148443980 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 83 MÁRCIA MARIA DA SILVA NABAR 87328821 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 84 GISLAINE DE SANTA HELENA 93981707 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 85 ADEMIR FRANCA 88995538 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 86 KAREN ACCORDI COSTA 80930852 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 87 IVONETE MACHADO COSTA 80740271 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 88 CRISTINA APARECIDA BENTO 86103753 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 89 LENILZA BENICIO DO NASCIMENTO 88163818 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 90 VERA TEIXEIRA BATISTA 99636513 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 91 KETWRIN CRISTINA PETERS JOAQUIM 96307047 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 92 LUCIMARI APARECIDA CAMARGO 101149536 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 93 MARCOS TELES NUNES 103772257 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 94 KELLY VIEIRA 102372158 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 95 PAMELA TALITA DUFFECK 107761853 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 96 VIVIANE BONATO MOTTA 110119801 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 97 GIOVANI FERNANDES 102589343 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 98 RAFAEL VIEIRA MACEDO 103843960 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 99 JOSE FELIPE ALDEBRAND BONADIMAN 130321178 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 100 GISELE FERREIRA DA ROSA 109926175 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 101 DANIELE GONÇALVES DA SILVA LISBOA 125208215 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 102 ALESSANDRA DOS SANTOS 125046940 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 103 BRUNA CAROLINA BARON 124325951 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo 104 KETLY PAMELA BRONSTRUP 126219792 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PcD) 1 JÉSSICA OLIVEIRA PASIN 100376555 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PcD) 2 MAEQUI HELISA CHAVES 68983274 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 1 VERA LUCIA SILVA DE SOUZA 44205823 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 2 WAGNER GRIZORTI 97214760 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 3 JOSÉ MESSIAS PEREIRA DA SILVA 98074805 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 4 ELZA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 90682393 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 5 NOEMI MENDES DA SILVA ZANOTTO 98113207 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 6 MARINEUSA DE FÁTIMA COITO GLABA 81666822 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 7 DEBORA BIAUKI 108827726 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 8 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 9 DANIELI ROCHA 130772285 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 10 MIGUEL BENEDICTIS NETO 224846711 SP 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 11 LUCIANA VITOR 73371660 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Professor Pedagogo(PN) 12 LENILZA BENICIO DO NASCIMENTO 88163818 PR 75.00
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CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Análises Clínicas 1 RAFAEL DA SILVA MARQUES 402198888 SP 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Análises Clínicas 2 ELIZA NASCIMENTO CHAGAS 5264994 PE 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Análises Clínicas 3 ANDRESA JESICA ZAMONER 20086679 MT 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Análises Clínicas 4 CAROLINE SIMON 98806334 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Legislação Ambiental 1 DANIELI REGINA KLEIN 96748795 PR 73.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Legislação Ambiental 2 VANESSA CANDIDA FICAGNA 58165069 PR 72.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Legislação Ambiental 3 ELIANE GALESKI BUENO 43695690 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Legislação Ambiental 4 ALINE MARIA PASOLINI 128733590 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AS - Legislação Ambiental 5 SOPHIA DE MOURA ZIN 130686583 PR 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Comportamento 1 ELIANE RODRIGUES DO CARMO 51565274 PR 100.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Comportamento 2 MARIANA GOMES BRASIL 4457070 GO 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Comportamento 3 ALEXANDRE RAPHAEL TONDO JUNIOR 125573592 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Comportamento 4 YANEISI ARENADO SUAREZ 137691256 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Comportamento 5 TATIANE MARINA PINTO 108959827 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 1 JULIO BARBOSA 42641772 SC 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 2 JOAO PAULO TURMINA 95269605 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 3 RAIGER MOREIRA ALVES 139970470 PR 67.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 4 CRISTIAN GIROLDO PINHEIRO 98779450 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 5 AMANDA BRUNHAROTTO SOARES 108150513 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 6 NAILA THALITA GARCIA JORGE 83744731 PR 61.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 7 LUCIANA CRISTINA KLEIN 156777412 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Construção Civil e Arquitetura 8 MAYKON JHIONE BAÚ 99613033 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Desenho 1 JOAO PAULO TURMINA 95269605 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Desenho 2 PATRIANE CORNELIUS 78093536 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Desenho 3 AMANDA BRUNHAROTTO SOARES 108150513 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Desenho 4 LUCIANA CRISTINA KLEIN 156777412 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 1 ELIANE RODRIGUES DO CARMO 51565274 PR 100.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 2 CELSO JOSÉ FARIAS 77773061 PR 94.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 3 OSMAR ZIMMERMANN FILHO 11453317 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 4 ELEANDRO COSTA DE CAMARGO 90970097 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 5 TANIA MARA PEREIRA 19601471 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 6 ALESSANDRA KELTIKA FISCHDICK 50816516 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 7 MARLON CRISTIANO RIBEIRO 96465343 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 8 LUIZ CARLOS CORDEIRO 14677127 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 9 ROSANE SOARES DOS SANTOS SCHMITT 59541706 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 10 RAFHAEL VIEIRA RODRIGUES 106175160 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 11 CARLA PATRICIA GNOATTO 135731994 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 12 CELSO HISSAO THOTUSI 152948272 SP 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 13 SONAI APARECIDA GOMES DE RAMOS 84178322 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças 14 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 53.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Finanças(PN) 1 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 53.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 1 ADRIANA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO
PEREIRA 64076493 PR 92.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 2 APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 67165586 PR 92.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 3 ALESSANDRA MARIA UHL 72408276 PR 92.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 4 FRANCIELLI VIECELLI DELLA BETTA 84268771 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 5 GABRIEL MENON 81509735 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 6 MOACIR CLOVIS PLAKITQEN 21757748 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 7 JOMAR MARCELO GÔNGORA 59990268 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 8 CLEONICE MARIA PEREIRA 72512790 PR 66.00



CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 9 EDSON SENRA DE OLIVEIRA 64340603 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática 10 JOSIMESIO ROSSINI PEREIRA 58023280 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Informática(PN) 1 CLEONICE MARIA PEREIRA 72512790 PR 66.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 1 ROSANGELA DA SILVA 31424356 PR 91.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 2 MAIARA CAUANA SCARABONATTO
GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA 102761065 PR 88.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 3 MÁRCIA IZABEL SANDRI VESSARO DA
SILVA 88586140 PR 80.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 4 CINTIA SOARES GUERIN 147746890 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 5 ELIZA NASCIMENTO CHAGAS 5264994 PE 75.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 6 MARIANA PEREIRA DE SOUSA 4417846289
SP 75.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 7 DANIELI REGINA KLEIN 96748795 PR 73.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 8 LUANA JACOMINI 123851765 PR 68.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 9 FABIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 78001062 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 10 MARCOS POMPEO 99493682 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente 11 RUAN BOCCHI 103674255 PR 60.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Meio Ambiente(PN) 1 MAIARA CAUANA SCARABONATTO
GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA 102761065 PR 88.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 1 CARLOS TELES DE MIRANDA 57742674 PR 100.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 2 CELSO JOSÉ FARIAS 77773061 PR 94.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 3 HEDY DE PAULA PAIVA 89025044 PR 92.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 4 NEIDE DE FÁTIMA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 58579661 PR 91.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 5 OSMAR ZIMMERMANN FILHO 11453317 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 6 DÉBORAH PRÉCOMA FACHINELLO 104045120 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 7 SILVESTRE PRASNIEWSKI 73327725 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 8 POLLYANE DA SILVA YAMAMOTO 101379892 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 9 WILLIAN CLEYSON FRITSCHE 102425448 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 10 ROSANE SOARES DOS SANTOS SCHMITT 59541706 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 11 RAFHAEL VIEIRA RODRIGUES 106175160 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 12 CELSO HISSAO THOTUSI 152948272 SP 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 13 SONAI APARECIDA GOMES DE RAMOS 84178322 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números 14 MARIZANI MARIA BEN DUMINELLI 63388238 PR 55.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Números(PN) 1 HEDY DE PAULA PAIVA 89025044 PR 92.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 1 YANEISI ARENADO SUAREZ 137691256 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 2 TATIANE MARINA PINTO 108959827 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 3 LAIZE YASMIN MOREIRA TAVARES 130252044 PR 66.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 4 ELSO ALVES PEREIRA 78505346 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 5 MARIANA GOMES BRASIL 4457070 GO 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Psicologia 6 JOSIANE MARTINS 96146620 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Saúde Ocupacional 1 JÉSSICA JACQUELINE FARINA 102624130 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Saúde Ocupacional 2 TATIANE MARINA PINTO 108959827 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Saúde Ocupacional 3 ELIZETE LUIZA HASSELMANN 64178229 PR 68.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Saúde Ocupacional(PN) 1 ELIZETE LUIZA HASSELMANN 64178229 PR 68.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Segurança do Trabalho 1 JOAQUIM ALVES DE SOUZA 39685892 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Segurança do Trabalho 2 LEANDRO BOHNENBERGER 57233877 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU - Segurança do Trabalho 3 FABIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 78001062 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Arte 1 MAURICIO MARCELINO DE LIMA 97574707 PR 97.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Arte 2 SOLANGE ANTUNES CHIMILOUSKI 88184734 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Arte 3 ADIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA 65752220 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Arte 4 SORAIA HAACK CAMARGO 45778207 PR 79.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Arte 5 PATRIANE CORNELIUS 78093536 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 1 ANA MARIA MARQUES PALAGI 32102000 PR 97.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 2 EDINEIA SIRLENE DA SILVA 84765368 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 3 RODRIGO ALBERTO FERREIRA 98632999 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 4 ALINE MARIA PASOLINI 128733590 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 5 SANDRA APARECIDA FARIAS 68051789 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Legislação 6 SOPHIA DE MOURA ZIN 130686583 PR 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Mídias 1 ANDRE CREPALDI 104881513 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CD - Mídias 2 RAQUEL SCHANDESKI DE SOUZA 126928530 PR 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Eletricidade 1 FABRICIO STROHER DA SILVA 137966050 PR 93.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Eletricidade 2 LORENA CRISTINA ROMERO PALMA
CANCIAN 102245555 PR 83.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Eletricidade 3 ELIAS GABRIEL MAGALHÃES SILVA 14696963 MG 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Eletricidade 4 ANDRE ASSMANN 83345420 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Eletricidade 5 ALEXANDRE MARCONDES 85300512 PR 70.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Mecânica 1 LORENA CRISTINA ROMERO PALMA
CANCIAN 102245555 PR 83.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Mecânica 2 ANTÔNIO PIVETTA 1063507253
RS 75.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL CI - Mecânica 3 ANDRE ASSMANN 83345420 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 1 ELIANE RODRIGUES DO CARMO 51565274 PR 100.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 2 CELSO JOSÉ FARIAS 77773061 PR 94.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 3 ELIZETE TARRAGO TRENTIN 95138683 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 4 ELIJOICE ALIETE RUPOLO KRAHL 43620487 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 5 MAIQUEL JOSÉ SELEPRIN 127730741 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 6 OSMAR ZIMMERMANN FILHO 11453317 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 7 ELEANDRO COSTA DE CAMARGO 90970097 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 8 EDINEIA SIRLENE DA SILVA 84765368 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 9 SILVESTRE PRASNIEWSKI 73327725 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 10 JOSIELI APARECIDA OPALCHUKA 103115868 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 11 JAQUELINE DE CESAR NOGUEIRA 83986115 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 12 MARCIA APARECIDA HOFFMANN CHEFFER 86480450 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 13 MARIANA GOMES BRASIL 4457070 GO 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 14 SHAIANE ARRUDA PIERASSO MARCONDES 81211612 PR 79.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 15 ALESSANDRA KELTIKA FISCHDICK 50816516 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 16 SOLANGE MARIA DEBASTIANI 39206510 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 17 MARCELO ARENAS 57349573 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 18 MARLON CRISTIANO RIBEIRO 96465343 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 19 LUIZ CARLOS CORDEIRO 14677127 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 20 ANDRE CREPALDI 104881513 PR 70.00



CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 21 ELSO ALVES PEREIRA 78505346 PR 67.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 22 ROSANE SOARES DOS SANTOS SCHMITT 59541706 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 23 JEANN MICHELL BRANCO 83894784 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 24 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 25 CARLA PATRICIA GNOATTO 135731994 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 26 JÉSSICA JACQUELINE FARINA 102624130 PR 62.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 27 CELSO HISSAO THOTUSI 152948272 SP 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 28 SONAI APARECIDA GOMES DE RAMOS 84178322 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 29 INGRID ZANUTO DE FREITAS 408298819 SP 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão 30 MARIO MARCELINO FILHO 109924512 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Gestão(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 1 ELIZETE TARRAGO TRENTIN 95138683 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 2 ALEXANDRE RAPHAEL TONDO JUNIOR 125573592 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 3 KELICHER KAROLINE DA SILVA 109747602 PR 68.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 4 ELIANE GALESKI BUENO 43695690 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 5 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 6 CARLA PATRICIA GNOATTO 135731994 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 7 SANDRA APARECIDA FARIAS 68051789 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação 8 MARIO MARCELINO FILHO 109924512 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Legislação(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Logística 1 ELIJOICE ALIETE RUPOLO KRAHL 43620487 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Logística 2 SILVESTRE PRASNIEWSKI 73327725 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Logística 3 ALESSANDRA KELTIKA FISCHDICK 50816516 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Logística 4 SOLANGE MARIA DEBASTIANI 39206510 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Logística 5 MARLON CRISTIANO RIBEIRO 96465343 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Secretariado 1 SONIA IZABEL GROSS 68136601 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Secretariado 2 DIEGO DA SILVA SIRINO 96673078 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Secretariado 3 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Secretariado 4 JÉSSICA JACQUELINE FARINA 102624130 PR 62.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL GN - Secretariado(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 1 DÉBORAH PRÉCOMA FACHINELLO 104045120 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 2 RAIGER MOREIRA ALVES 139970470 PR 67.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 3 CRISTIAN GIROLDO PINHEIRO 98779450 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 4 AMANDA BRUNHAROTTO SOARES 108150513 PR 63.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 5 NAILA THALITA GARCIA JORGE 83744731 PR 61.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Cidades 6 LUCIANA CRISTINA KLEIN 156777412 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Instalações 1 RAIGER MOREIRA ALVES 139970470 PR 67.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL IE - Instalações 2 CRISTIAN GIROLDO PINHEIRO 98779450 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL PI - Legislação 1 ELIANE GALESKI BUENO 43695690 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL PI - Legislação 2 SANDRA APARECIDA FARIAS 68051789 PR 60.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL PI - Química 1 LUANA JACOMINI 123851765 PR 70.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL PI - Química 2 MARYÉLLE ANDREA GOBATTO DE
CARVALHO 99101350 PR 68.00

CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Gestão 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Gestão(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Legislação 1 ALEXANDRE RAPHAEL TONDO JUNIOR 125573592 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Legislação 2 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Legislação(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 65.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Secretariado 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CEU AZUL GN - Secretariado(PN) 1 ODAIR ANTONIO DA SILVA 66897184 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CORBELIA GN - Gestão 1 ELIJOICE ALIETE RUPOLO KRAHL 43620487 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CORBELIA GN - Gestão 2 ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 38352903 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CORBELIA GN - Gestão 3 ADEMIR FRANCA 88995538 PR 75.00
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CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 1 LEONI ANGELA DE BONA 41872950 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 2 MARCELO MARIOTTI 73306256 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 3 LUCIANE ROGERIA TOCHETTO 55786046 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 4 POLIANA SIBELI DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 92927342 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 5 CRISTIANE BIANCHESSI 85673033 PR 87.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 6 JOSIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA 65755580 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 7 APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 31443881 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 8 ELEINE PATRICIA GUSSON 91858720 PR 83.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 9 KARLA CRISTIANE VITALI 72144643 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 10 RUTI ROSANE PÊGO DOS SANTOS 75687672 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 11 SOLANGE ANTUNES CHIMILOUSKI 88184734 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 12 SHIRLEI ANDREIA DOS SANTOS 68287006 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 13 FABIULA DA ROSA 124374596 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 14 ANNE CAROLINE BELICH DEMARCO 76911444 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 15 TAINARA PRUNZEL 109774855 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 16 GELIANE BECKER MEDEIROS 97515468 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 17 CARINE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 25864475 AM 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 18 DIEGO KIILL 402902130 SP 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 19 VICTÓRIA MAYARA DA ROSA 110798636 PR 46.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 20 NILCE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS 48549039 PR 46.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens 21 RAQUEL SCHANDESKI DE SOUZA 126928530 PR 40.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens(PN) 1 JOSIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA 65755580 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Linguagens(PN) 2 VICTÓRIA MAYARA DA ROSA 110798636 PR 46.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 1 LEILA TERESINHA CORBARI PINTO 49724586 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 2 CARLOS TELES DE MIRANDA 57742674 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 3 JAQUELINE ANTUNES DA SILVA 154451471 PR 95.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 4 CARMEM APARECIDA MANICA 86672332 PR 94.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 5 WHESLEY FAGLIARI DOS SANTOS 127279918 PR 93.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 6 JORGE HENRIQUE BAPTISTA DA SILVA 83472502 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 7 THIAGO GILCEU HOTZ KALSCHNE 89878195 PR 90.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 8 EFIGÊNIA INÁ COELHO SANTOS SILVA 41420430 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 9 ILCE DE LARA DA ROSA 56037535 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 10 LUCIANE ROGERIA TOCHETTO 55786046 PR 89.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 11 ADELAIDE JARDIM CASAQUI 8543208 PR 88.00



CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 12 JOAQUIM ALVES DE SOUZA 39685892 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 13 EUNICE MARIA BACCIN 68581931 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 14 MARCELA CEZAR BOZIO 68768624 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 15 VERA LUCIA SILVA DE SOUZA 44205823 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 16 SHIRLEI ANDREIA DOS SANTOS 68287006 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 17 CARLA DE OLIVEIRA MONSORES 145982804 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 18 GENILSON CONCEIÇÃO FERREIRA 1346723 SE 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 19 GILMAR SENTURIÃO 99344091 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 20 KEROLAY VALADÃO CARVALHO 17456681 MT 85.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 21 TIAGO NUNES FARIAS 1483409384
BA 85.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 22 RAFAEL DA SILVA MARQUES 402198888 SP 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 23 JOSIELI APARECIDA OPALCHUKA 103115868 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 24 APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA 31443881 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 25 POLLYANE DA SILVA YAMAMOTO 101379892 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 26 KARLA CRISTIANE VITALI 72144643 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 27 SHAIANE ARRUDA PIERASSO MARCONDES 81211612 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 28 JULIANO BERNARDINO NERES 97105456 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 29 CINTIA SOARES GUERIN 147746890 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 30 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 31 KENNER RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO102032225 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 32 EDEVALDO DAS NEVES MARQUES 81254206 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 33 VANESSA DUTRA 130549454 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 34 ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA TELLES 57303913 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 35 ROBERTO GUILHERME 71903265 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 36 JUAREZ CLEMENTE DA SILVA JUNIOR 154638849 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 37 ADEMIR FRANCA 88995538 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 38 IVONETE MACHADO COSTA 80740271 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 39 GELIANE BECKER MEDEIROS 97515468 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 40 GIOVANI FERNANDES 102589343 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 41 FRANKLIN DA LUZ 123804937 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 42 LETÍCIA CAMARGO 126182147 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 43 BRUNA CAROLINA BARON 124325951 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 44 SONIA IZABEL GROSS 68136601 PR 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 45 MARIA GERALDA GONCALVES 386168003 SP 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 46 JOAO PAULO TURMINA 95269605 PR 47.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 47 ALINE PINHEIRO PICOLE 96706685 PR 45.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 48 KELICHER KAROLINE DA SILVA 109747602 PR 45.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 49 LETICIA FERNANDA DA SILVA 130100333 PR 40.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 50 RICARDO SIEBERT 61408576 PR 34.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica 51 WASHINGTON FERREIRA DA SILVA 3068084 PB 30.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PcD) 1 MARIA GERALDA GONCALVES 386168003 SP 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 1 ADELAIDE JARDIM CASAQUI 8543208 PR 88.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 2 VERA LUCIA SILVA DE SOUZA 44205823 PR 86.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 3 LEONARDO HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO 106175403 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 4 VANESSA DUTRA 130549454 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 5 JUAREZ CLEMENTE DA SILVA JUNIOR 154638849 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL AU/BNC-Metodologia Científica(PN) 6 FRANKLIN DA LUZ 123804937 PR 75.00
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CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 1 EVERTON DE SOUZA SALOMÃO 141153730 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 2 LUCIANE ROGERIA TOCHETTO 55786046 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 3 MATHEUS FRANÇA RAGIEVICZ 126075863 PR 80.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 4 MARA LÚCIA APARECIDA SIMÕES DE
SOUZA 142443961 PR 77.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 5 ANDREIA PIECHONTCOSKI URIBE OPAZO 107056327 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 6 TAINARA PRUNZEL 109774855 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 7 LEONOR SINZEN SABADIN 81277745 PR 72.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 8 TINARA ISIS COSTA MARONESE 143591018 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 9 DIEGO KIILL 402902130 SP 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Espanhol 10 BENHUR JOSE SANSIGOLO 40135626 PR 50.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 1 POLIANA SIBELI DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 92927342 PR 84.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 2 CRISTIANE BIANCHESSI 85673033 PR 82.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 3 SANDRA MARTINS 76237956 PR 81.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 4 MARIA SUELI CRUZ CORDOVA 45335275 PR 80.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 5 ELSENIDE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 45193179 PR 79.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 6 ELAINE CRISTINA RIGAMONTI 76729360 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 7 ELEINE PATRICIA GUSSON 91858720 PR 78.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 8 KARLA CRISTIANE VITALI 72144643 PR 77.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 9 ADRIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA ROCHA 75924674 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 10 CAMILA LORENZI 81194564 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 11 SUZANA STUDINSKI 95498019 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 12 RAFAEL LEONEL 98404562 PR 75.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 13 GELIANE BECKER MEDEIROS 97515468 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 14 JESSICA GARBIN 104745598 PR 70.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês 15 VICTÓRIA MAYARA DA ROSA 110798636 PR 46.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Inglês(PN) 1 VICTÓRIA MAYARA DA ROSA 110798636 PR 46.00
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CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Intérprete de Libras 1 EVERTON DE SOUZA SALOMÃO 141153730 PR 85.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Intérprete de Libras 2 ELEINE PATRICIA GUSSON 91858720 PR 79.00
CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Intérprete de Libras 3 GLACE MOMBERGER FERREIRA 103375703 PR 67.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Intérprete de Libras 4 AUGUSTINHO FERNANDO PASTRE DE
MORAIS 99577924 PR 41.00

CASCAVEL CASCAVEL Intérprete de Libras 5 ZILKA SOARES NERIS QUEIROZ 148394539 PR 30.00


